2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km .._._.
Race 3 - SUN 12/06/2011 03:30 PM- .....
Race started at 15:44:21 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) Cory Wong
(120) Lorne Andras 1 1:33.752 +2.980 15:46:00.861
1 1:27.842 +5.198 15:45:53.399 2 1:31.206 +0.434 15:47:32.067
2 1:22.644 15:47:16.043 3 1:31.869 +1.097 15:49:03.936
3 1:22.949 +0.305 15:48:38.992 4 1:31.400 +0.628 15:50:35.336
4 1:23.423 +0.779 15:50:02.415 5 1:30.772 15:52:06.108
5 1:23.677 +1.033 15:51:26.092 6 1:30.792 +0.020 15:53:36.900
6 1:24.352 +1.708 15:52:50.444 7 1:31.919 +1.147 15:55:08.819
7 1:23.347 +0.703 15:54:13.791 8 1:33.343 +2.571 15:56:42.162
8 1:26.148 +3.504 15:55:39.939 9 1:33.342 +2.570 15:58:15.504
9 1:24.401 +1.757 15:57:04.340 10 1:34.142 +3.370 15:59:49.646
10 1:24.418 +1.774 15:58:28.758
(60) Richard Childs
(330) Leigh Anderson 1 1:26.884 +2.396 15:45:53.020
1 1:29.155 +5.023 15:45:55.111 2 1:25.826 +1.338 15:47:18.846
2 1:25.310 +1.178 15:47:20.421 3 1:24.488 15:48:43.334
3 1:25.433 +1.301 15:48:45.854 4 1:26.185 +1.697 15:50:09.519
4 1:25.323 +1.191 15:50:11.177 5 1:25.181 +0.693 15:51:34.700
5 1:25.456 +1.324 15:51:36.633 6 1:25.164 +0.676 15:52:59.864
6 1:25.219 +1.087 15:53:01.852 7 1:25.034 +0.546 15:54:24.898
7 1:24.778 +0.646 15:54:26.630 8 1:25.342 +0.854 15:55:50.240
8 1:24.132 15:55:50.762 9 1:25.890 +1.402 15:57:16.130
9 1:26.443 +2.311 15:57:17.205
10 1:25.220 +1.088 15:58:42.425 (23) Frank Anderson
1 1:41.982 +6.771 15:46:09.761
(70) John Carroll 2 1:35.644 +0.433 15:47:45.405
1 1:30.683 +5.006 15:45:57.010 3 1:38.510 +3.299 15:49:23.915
2 1:25.876 +0.199 15:47:22.886 4 1:35.727 +0.516 15:50:59.642
3 1:26.744 +1.067 15:48:49.630 5 1:35.689 +0.478 15:52:35.331
4 1:26.293 +0.616 15:50:15.923 6 1:35.211 15:54:10.542
5 1:27.048 +1.371 15:51:42.971 7 1:35.569 +0.358 15:55:46.111
6 1:26.866 +1.189 15:53:09.837 8 1:37.156 +1.945 15:57:23.267
7 1:26.999 +1.322 15:54:36.836 9 1:36.832 +1.621 15:59:00.099
8 1:25.677 15:56:02.513
9 1:26.620 +0.943 15:57:29.133 (82) Ralph Zbarsky
10 1:30.753 +5.076 15:58:59.886 1 1:41.933 +6.794 15:46:09.357
2 1:38.252 +3.113 15:47:47.609
(9) Gil Stuart 3 1:37.335 +2.196 15:49:24.944
1 1:31.841 +2.969 15:45:58.721 4 1:35.582 +0.443 15:51:00.526
2 1:28.872 15:47:27.593 5 1:35.407 +0.268 15:52:35.933
3 1:29.437 +0.565 15:48:57.030 6 1:35.660 +0.521 15:54:11.593
4 1:30.034 +1.162 15:50:27.064 7 1:35.703 +0.564 15:55:47.296
5 1:30.436 +1.564 15:51:57.500 8 1:38.249 +3.110 15:57:25.545
6 1:30.756 +1.884 15:53:28.256 9 1:35.139 15:59:00.684
7 1:30.748 +1.876 15:54:59.004
8 1:30.751 +1.879 15:56:29.755
9 1:31.140 +2.268 15:58:00.895
10 1:31.460 +2.588 15:59:32.355
(91) Larry Patterson
1 1:34.699 +5.143 15:46:02.750
2 1:30.875 +1.319 15:47:33.625
3 1:30.467 +0.911 15:49:04.092
4 1:29.556 15:50:33.648
5 1:30.438 +0.882 15:52:04.086
6 1:30.613 +1.057 15:53:34.699
7 1:30.407 +0.851 15:55:05.106
8 1:30.742 +1.186 15:56:35.848
9 1:30.990 +1.434 15:58:06.838
10 1:31.011 +1.455 15:59:37.849
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